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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 27.08.2019
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FILE NO
19
104
16
134
253
270
22
163
105
240
145
213
9
92
124
67
84
82
929
79
113
130
152
88
122
101
133
117
150
83
136
65
100
89
72
55
204
131
36
86
137
155
26

120
87
71
62
201
236

DATE

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
BRIJ RAJ SINGH
M.K.SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.DUBEY
S.K.SINGH
C.J.YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR
S.K.PANDEY

AJEET SINGH

BIPIN KUMAR
B.P.VERMA
R.K.DUBEY
R.K.S.CHAUHAN
SUDHANSHU PANDEY
V.K.PANDEY
PRABHAKAR CHANDEL
R.N.PANDEY
DEVOTTAM PANDEY
A.K.S.BAIS
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
VIKAS SHARMA
AMARJEET UPADHYAY
R.P.TIWARI

ZAFAR ABBAS
B.K.SINGH
A.K.S.BAIS
R.A.KHAN

RITESH SRIVASTAVA
R.P.TIWARI
DEVOTTAM PANDEY
B.K.TRIPATHI
MANVENDRA SINGH
A.K.S.BAIS

ZAFAR ABBAS
A.K.SINGH

S.W.ALI

S.K.NIGAM

ZAFEER AHMAD
ADESH KUMAR
ZAFAR ABBAS

AMIT RANA
A.A.ANSARI
S.K.DUBEY

YOGESH TIWARI
RITESH SRIVASTAVA
ZAFAR ABBAS
NASEEM AHMAD
LALIT SINGH
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.VERMA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/B0428/2012
A/M0629/2012
A/A1203/2012
A/S0175/2012
A/S2119/2012
A/C0104/2012
A/M0253/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/A0334/2012
A/B0525/2014
A/B0113/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0657/2012
A/S1404/2012
A/V0152/2012
A/P0193/2012
A/R0616/2015
A/D0184/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A0163/2016
A/V0234/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/R0041/2012
A/R1302/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/D0184/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/A1132/2017
A/S1852/2012
A/S0199/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/Z0001/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/Y0094/2012
A/R1302/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/N0106/2012
A/L0045/2012
A/N0130/2012
A/R0676/2012
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
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178
219
132
168
151
202
149
238
64

153
85

192
191
208
126
203
169
123
106
139
193
209
226
207
170
81

184

215
249
93
200
251
110
63
97
224
928
190
80
216
218
250
167
252
228
262
111
78
95

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
27/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
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SHAYAM SUDARSHAN
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV KAKKAR
R.P.TIWARI

OMAR ZAMIN
R.P.TIWARI
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.JAGDISH

VIPIN KUMAR
ZAFAR ABBAS
S.B.SINGH
M.P.SINGH
A.K.S.BAIS
A.K.VISHWAKARMA
R.K.PANDEY

RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH

MAHENDRA PRATAP
PUSP RA) SINGH
A.K.TRIVEDI
DINESH RAI
V.K.OJHA
N.K.DWIVEDI
D.K.YADAV
G.P.SINGH

MAYANK

BRIJ RAJ SINGH
ALOK SINGH
R.K.TIWARI

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
AMIT DAGA
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.S.RATHORE
ANKIT KAPOOR
LALIT SINGH TOMAR
S.S.SRIVASTAVA
B.N.PANDEY
A.K.S.BAIS

ROHIT SHUKLA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
AMIR KHAN
GAURAV KAKKAR
R.S.RAM
S.SRIVASTAVA
A.M.PANDEY
J.P.SINGH

MANOJ YADAV
AMIT RANA
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A/S2528/2013
A/S2284/2013
A/P0398/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/00083/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/V0436/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/S0829/2012
A/M0076/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A0988/2018
A/R1384/2017
A/R0063/2012
A/M0072/2012
A/P0619/2012
A/A1213/2012
A/D0434/2012
A/V0152/2012
A/N0024/2012
A/D0145/2012
A/G0278/2013
A/M0414/2012
A/B0428/2012
A/A0482/2012
A/R0350/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/N0130/2012
A/S0773/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/L0045/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/B0091/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/R1914/2013
A/A0163/2016
A/P0231/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R0912/2012
A/S0614/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/J0062/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/A0632/2012
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105
106
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108
109
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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130
131
132
133
134
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136
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138
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140
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146
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148
149
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BAIL
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

265
189
138
160
237
246
159
255
221
269
188
230
232
143
212
256
234
217
75
118
176
21
157
148
51
34
55
69
53
18
28
23
40
58
42
24
35
169
102
44
138
66
124
80
63
103
30
75
76
33

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
28/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
28/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
20/08/2019
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ROHIT SHUKLA
FIRDOS AHMAD
V.P.SHUKLA
K.S.CHAHAR
R.K.VERMA
VANDANA GUPTA
P.K.RAO
U.K.TIWARI

RAJESH KUMAR MALL

YASHPAL
ARVIND KUMAR
S.K.SINGH
SURENDRA SINGH
HITESH PACHORI
K.S.YADAV
U.K.TIWARI
R.K.VERMA
PRADEEP KUMAR
0.P.SINGH

J.B. SINGH
SANJAY TIWARI
SUNIL KUMAR
A.K. SINGH
MOHD. ASLAM
SANJAY KUMAR
M. SINGH

K.A. SRIVASTAVA
L.K. PANDEY
B.P. MISHRA
S.W. ALI

J. SINGH

S.K. RAI

V.P. TRIPATHI
A.K. SINGH
K.R.K. VERMA
S.I. ALI

PUNITA PANDEY
V. SINGH

AJAY DUBEY

J.N. MISHRA
L.M. TRIPATHI
R.K. MISHRA

V. RANA

PANKAJ MISRHA
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. PANDEY

J. YADAV
PANKA] MISHRA
R.P. TIWARI

M.A. ZULFAQAR
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A/R1914/2013
A/F0026/2012
A/V0317/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/V0010/2012
A/P6142/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/R0369/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/S0468/2012
A/S1661/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/00052/2012
A/)0166/2012
A/S0299/2012
A/S2830/2014
A/A0573/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/S0169/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/K0593/2013
A/L0007/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/)0224/2012
A/S0746/2012
A/V0070/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/K1758/2012
A/S1832/2012
A/P0594/2012
A/V0015/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/)0011/2012
A/L0030/2012
A/R0375/2012
A/V0255/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/V0683/2012
A/)0106/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/M0449/2012



151
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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170
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

119
77

26

125
180
142
105
100

29
156
175
140
173
150
79
62
131
139
122
153
67
93
152
159
46
151
97
115
160
143
74
146
123
31
65
14
81
99
213
12
27

17
26

11
16

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
08/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
20/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
27/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
27/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
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AJAY KUMAR
R.P. TIWARI
R.K. DUBEY

V. RANA

V.P. PAL

D.V. SINGH

R. CHATURVEDI
C.P. PANDEY
J.P. PRASAD
A.K. MAURYA
SAMEER JAIN
D.K. DWIVEDI
S.S. SHAH

S. LAL

D.K. YADAV

R. ASTHANA
AMIT RAI

J.K. PANDEY

R. SHUKLA

V. RANA

S.K. PANDEY
R.P. SINGH

K.N. PANDEY
A.P. DUBEY
R.P.S. CHAUHAN
A.K. PANDEY
D.K. YADAV

J. SINGH

K.R. SINGH

S.K. SINGH

M.K. CHANDEL
H.P. SINGH
AWES IQBAL
VIKARANT RANA
J. YADAV

P.K. SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
N.K. SINGH
SHYAM SUNDER
ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI
IRSHAD HUSAIN
K.SRIVASTAVA
S.S.KAITHAL
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
S.K.SHUKLA
K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.MISHRA
H.K.YADAV
S.W.ALI
MOHD.IRFAN
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A/A0220/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/V0255/2012
A/V0485/2012
A/D0619/2013
A/R1329/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/J0056/2012

A/A1174/2012
A/S0063/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/S1235/2012
A/D0421/2012
A/R1100/2012
A/A1810/2012
A/)0326/2013

A/R2041/2014
A/V0255/2012
A/S2385/2013
A/R0561/2012
A/K0126/2012
A/A1227/2012
A/R0303/2012
A/A0676/2012
A/D0421/2012
A/J0023/2012

A/K0345/2012
A/S1544/2012
A/M0259/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/A0184/2016
A/V0255/2012
A/)0106/2012

A/P0192/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/S2231/2012
A/A1338/2012
A/10069/2012

A/K0142/2012
A/S1081/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/S0217/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/R0623/2012
A/H0166/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/M0540/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

28

13

23
19
11

16
14

13

18
19
10
23
21

22

12
15

26/08/2019
24/08/2019
24/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
24/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
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Y.SRIVASTAVA
AZAD KHAN
K.D.TIWARI
N.C.MISHRA
K.S.YADAV
ABHAS SHARMA
RAM BHAWAN
M.R. ALI

S.C. PANDEY
P.K. DWIVEDI
S.K. PATHAK
S.K. PATHAK
PAVAN KUMAR
PANKAJ MISHRA
KAMALA SINGH
M.P. SARRAF
C.J. YADAV
NIPUN SINGH
PANKA] SRIVASTAVA
S.K. MISHRA
A.K. GUATAM
A.C. PADNEY
M.K. CHANDEL
S.I. ALI

R.P. TIWARI

V. MISHRA
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A/Y0113/2013
A/A0186/2016
A/K0265/2012
A/N0258/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/A0803/2018
A/R0730/2012
A/M0299/2019
A/S1677/2012
A/P0665/2012
A/S0777/2012
A/S0777/2012
A/P0442/2015
A/P0033/2012
A/K0425/2012
A/M0038/2012
A/C0043/2012
A/N0216/2012
A/P0076/2012
A/S2306/2013
A/A1459/2012
A/A0531/2012
A/M0259/2012
A/S1832/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/V0549/2012
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